Nr Name

9

26
14
27
34
5

24
42
23
13
20
6

35
30
32
31
36
15
16
43
1

25
22
10
11
18
2

12
3

37
39
8

17
44
33
19
21

7

41
29
28
38
40
40

24.04.2025

Vanessa Carduie

Ju Hex

E.F. von Hainwald

Jennifer Pfalzgraf

Cornelia Franke

Fanny Bechert - Autorin und Sprecherin
AC Collins

Kylie Anegreth/Kyo Anejan

Anja Barike

Ari N. Kang

K. Stayn

Veronika Weinseis

Alvadora

Gammel Kvinne

Beatrice Braun

S.C.M. Samys

Tea Loewe

K. Theo Frank

Justin K. Opitz

Andrea Herold Kinderbuch/Romance
Helke Bottger, Johanna Marthens
Yvonne Beetz

Lea Giegerich

Golden Writers" Kinderbuch
Stephanie Abendstern und Christopher Abendroth
Janina Woyach und G. A. Winter

Sabine Lettau

Kate Franklin/Katrin Franke

A.C LoClair

Jana Lukas - Ella Thompson

Sabrina Heilmann

Maria C Brosseit

Nora Gold

Sofie Perleberg

Schreiblinge Stammtisch

Anja Speemann

Illustration und Grafik/DaVi Verlag

Ultraviolett Verlag

EMIL Verlag Dresden

Sonja Rauche Kinderbuch

Josephine Becker Thriller/Fantasy
Babsi Schwarz

Annes und Wiebkes Buchladen
Rita Muller-Staffelstein Kinderbuch
Una Giesecke

Standnr

A01
A02
A03
A04
A04
A05
A06
A06
A07
AQ7
A08
A09
A10
All
All
Al2
Al12
Al13
Al3
BO1
B0O2
BO3
BO3
B0O4
BO5
B0O6
BO7
BO8
BO9
B10
B1l1
B12
B13
Cco1
Cco1
Co2
C02
C03
Co3
Cco4
C05
Co6
Cco7
Co8
Co8

Standplanung



